
OHSAA 2006 ICE HOCKEY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 

Kent: Kent State University Ice Arena, Kent 44242.

     Bill Switaj, Manager, B: 330-672-2415; E-mail: wswitaj@kent.edu

# indicates seed

Home Team is the top team on bracket.

Mentor Lake Catholic 4

Cuy. Falls Cuy. Valley Christian Acad. 0 Sat., Feb. 18 - 2:30 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 13 - 5:30 p.m. Mentor Lake Catholic 3

Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit 2

Cuyahoga Falls Walsh Jesuit 8 Fri., Feb. 24 - 7:30 p.m. Mentor Lake Catholic 1

Euclid 1

Solon 2 Sat., Feb. 18 - 5:00 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 13 - 8:00 p.m. Aurora 1

Aurora 7

Aurora 3 District Semifinal

Hunting Valley University School 11 Mon., Feb. 27 - 7:30 p.m. Hunting Valley University School 3

Twinsburg 2 Sat., Feb. 18 - 7:30 p.m.

Tue., Feb. 14 - 5:30 p.m. Hunting Valley University School 5

Lyndhurst Brush 0

Lyndhurst Brush 4

Sat., Feb. 25 - 2:00 p.m.

Hudson 7 Hunting Valley University School 5

Tue., Feb. 14 - 8:00 p.m. Hudson 5

Mentor 2 Sun., Feb. 19 - 12:00 p.m.

Hudson 0

Canfield 0

Wed., Feb. 15 - 5:30 p.m.

Chagrin Falls 2

Chagrin Falls 3 District Final

Garfield Heights Trinity 6 Fri., March 3 - 7:30 p.m. Hunting Valley University School

Garfield 0 Sun., Feb. 19 - 2:30 p.m.
To State Tournament

at Nationwide Arena, Columbus
vs Sylvania Winner

Saturday, March 11, 2006
10:00 a.m.

Wed., Feb. 15 - 8:00 p.m. Garfield Heights Trinity 6 OT

Kent Roosevelt 4

Kent Roosevelt 8

Sat., Feb. 25 - 4:30 p.m.

Shaker Heights 10 Garfield Heights Trinity 2

Thu., Feb. 16 - 5:30 p.m. Shaker Heights 5

Chesterland West Geauga 0

Sun., Feb. 19 - 5:00 p.m. Shaker Heights 5

Mayfield 0

Thu., Feb. 16 - 8:00 p.m.

Brecksville-Broadview Heights 1

Brecksville-Broadview Heights 10 District Semifinal

Gates Mills Gilmour Academy 7 Tue., Feb. 28 - 7:30 p.m. Gates Mills Gilmour Academy 0

Cleveland Heights 7 Sun., Feb. 19 - 7:30 p.m.

Fri., Feb. 17 - 5:30 p.m. Gates Mills Gilmour Academy 3

Cleveland Heights 1

Chardon Notre Dame-Cath. Latin 0

Sat., Feb. 25 - 7:00 p.m. Gates Mills Gilmour Academy 4

North Canton Hoover 2

Fri., Feb. 17 - 8:00 p.m. Pepper Pike Orange 0

Pepper Pike Orange 6 Mon., Feb. 20 - 7:00 p.m. Cleveland Benedictine 2

Chagrin Falls Kenston 0

Sat., Feb. 18 - 12:00 p.m. Cleveland Benedictine 6

Cleveland Benedictine 8
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